CAMPIONATO - JUNIORES NAZIONALE 2013-2014

classifica completa 24° giornata

SQUADRA
GUALDO CASACASTALDA

V.A. SANSEPOLCRO

MACERATESE

CIVITANOVESE

FOLIGNO

MATELICA

RECANATESE

TRESTINA

BASTIA

NARNESE

PONTEVECCHIO

VOLUNTAS SPOLETO

FERMANA

DERUTA

risultati della 24° giornata

22/03/2014 15:30

22/03/2014 15:30

22/03/2014 15:30

22/03/2014 15:30

22/03/2014 15:30

22/03/2014 15:30

22/03/2014 15:30

www.sportingclubtrestina.net

PT

53
51
47
45
44
37
36
36
33
24
22
22
21

6

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

17

17

14

14

12

11

10

10

10

MACERATESE

PONTEVECCHIO

V.A. SANSEPOLCRO

FOLIGNO

MATELICA

VOLUNTAS SPOLETO

TRESTINA

11

14

14

14

13

22

GF
58

50

57

48

62

36

40

42

45

33

35

35

33

17

BASTIA

CIVITANOVESE

DERUTA

GUALDO CASACASTALDA

FERMANA

NARNESE

RECANATESE

GS
17

31

31

28

34

45

34

52

49

45

48

49

49

79

1/1

DR
41

19

26

20

28

-10

-4

-12


http://www.tcpdf.org

